

IOWA PAINT BREEDERS FUTURITY STALLION OWNER AUTHORIZATION FORM MARE NOMINATION www.iowapainthorseclub.com

Stallion Name:	Reg. No:	
Mare Name:	Reg. No:	
Stallion Owner:	Mare Owner:	
Address:	Address:	
Email Address:	Email Address:	Phone: (
)	Phone: ()SSN:
I/We as the registered stallion owner, hereby grant authorization to the abov Named Mare Owner to nominate the above named mare, which has been by To the above named stallion to the IOWA PAINT BREEDER'S FUTURIT By doing so, I/we forfeit this nomination and all rights and privileges assocs with this nomination. Signature of Stallion Owner If you wish confirmation that this information has been received, enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope. Return form and fees to: Carrie Gulling 8304 NE 27 th Ave Altoona, IA 50009 (515) 967-6454 <u>crgulling@aol.com</u>	red Y. •	Mare nominations are due with a postmark on or before December 1 st . <u>\$100.00</u> late fee required to accept any mare nominations received with a postmark after December 1 st , but before December 31 st . Mares must be nominated if you intend to participate in this futurity, regardless of possible reclassifications or maresubstitutions. Stallion donors must include a check payable to IPBF in the amount of \$175 minimum or ½ the advertised stud fee + \$25, whichever is greater, for each mare nominated (limit 2). Owner and exhibitor must be current members of IPHC. This is your responsibility to confirm. <i>Please send these papers with your horse if sold. He/She remains eligible as long as all forms and fees are in order.</i>
IOWA PAINT BREED STALLION OWNER AUTH MARE NOMI www.iowapaintho Stallion Name:	HORIZATION NATION orseclub.com	NFORM
Mare Name:Stallion Owner:	Keg. No Mare Owner:	
Address:	Address:	
Email Address:Phone: (Email Address:	SSN: Phone: ()
I/We as the registered stallion owner, hereby grant authorization to the above Named Mare Owner to nominate the above named mare, which has been by To the above named stallion to the IOWA PAINT BREEDER'S FUTURIT		Mare nominations are due with a postmark on or before